
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - MenEvent 107
17 MAY 2016 - 18:02

WR   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
WJ   23.39   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Beijing (CHN) 29 SEP 2015
ER   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
EJ   23.28   Target Time    
CR   22.73  * GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016

Final
1 4 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.65 22.92 937

2 6 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.78 23.31 0.39 890

3 5 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.66 23.34 0.42 887

4 3 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.67 23.46 0.54 873

5 8 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.78 23.67 0.75 850

6 7 BOUSQUET Frederick FRA 08 APR 1981 0.79 23.71 0.79 846

7 2 VERLINDEN Joeri NED 22 JAN 1988 0.65 23.82 0.90 834

8 1 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.66 23.93 1.01 823
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 213
17 MAY 2016 - 18:07

WR   52.07   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46
WJ   53.31   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Toronto (CAN) 05 APR 2016
ER   52.07   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46
EJ   53.97   Target Time    
CR   52.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Berlin (GER) 20 AUG 201425.72

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.78 26.08 54.15 889 Q

28.07
2 5 BONNET Charlotte FRA 14 FEB 1995 0.70 26.29 54.29 0.14 882 Q

28.00
3 3 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.75 26.46 54.57 0.42 868 q

28.11
4 2 RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.68 26.77 54.76 0.61 859 q

27.99
5 7 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.70 26.51 55.10 0.95 843

28.59
6 6 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.63 26.17 55.17 1.02 840

29.00
7 1 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.67 26.91 55.35 1.20 832

28.44
8 8 KOSCHISCHEK Birgit AUT 22 MAY 1987 0.67 26.62 55.81 1.66 812

29.19

    Issued: 17 MAY 2016 at 18:10

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.70 26.69 54.44 875 Q

27.75
2 5 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.71 26.71 54.55 0.11 869 Q

27.84
3 3 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 0.69 26.62 54.63 0.19 865 q

28.01
4 2 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.66 26.23 54.77 0.33 859 q

28.54
5 7 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.74 26.94 54.91 0.47 852 R

27.97
6 6 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 0.69 26.34 54.96 0.52 850 R

28.62
7 8 CINI Mathilde FRA 18 NOV 1994 0.65 26.41 55.36 0.92 832

28.95
8 1 CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia ESP 06 AUG 1992 0.75 26.71 55.49 1.05 826

28.78
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 213
17 MAY 2016 - 18:07

WR   52.07   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46
WJ   53.31   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Toronto (CAN) 05 APR 2016
ER   52.07   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46
EJ   53.97   Target Time    
CR   52.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Berlin (GER) 20 AUG 201425.72

1 1 4 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.78 26.08 54.15 889 Q
28.07

2 1 5 BONNET Charlotte FRA 14 FEB 1995 0.70 26.29 54.29 0.14 882 Q
28.00

3 2 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.70 26.69 54.44 0.29 875 Q
27.75

4 2 5 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.71 26.71 54.55 0.40 869 Q
27.84

5 1 3 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.75 26.46 54.57 0.42 868 q
28.11

6 2 3 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 0.69 26.62 54.63 0.48 865 q
28.01

7 1 2 RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.68 26.77 54.76 0.61 859 q
27.99

8 2 2 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.66 26.23 54.77 0.62 859 q
28.54

9 2 7 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.74 26.94 54.91 0.76 852 R
27.97

10 2 6 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 0.69 26.34 54.96 0.81 850 R
28.62

11 1 7 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.70 26.51 55.10 0.95 843
28.59

12 1 6 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.63 26.17 55.17 1.02 840
29.00

13 1 1 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.67 26.91 55.35 1.20 832
28.44

14 2 8 CINI Mathilde FRA 18 NOV 1994 0.65 26.41 55.36 1.21 832
28.95

15 2 1 CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia ESP 06 AUG 1992 0.75 26.71 55.49 1.34 826
28.78

16 1 8 KOSCHISCHEK Birgit AUT 22 MAY 1987 0.67 26.62 55.81 1.66 812
29.19

    Issued: 17 MAY 2016 at 18:14

 London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016 F01-ASF.2.3.0 / 1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate - www.poolmate.uk (Printed on 17/05/2016 at 19:53)



Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - MenEvent 103
17 MAY 2016 - 18:15

WR   51.94   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Indianapolis (USA) 08 JUL 200925.35
WJ   53.67   ACEVEDO Javier CAN1998 Toronto (CAN) 06 APR 2016
ER   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43
EJ   54.03   Target Time    
CR   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43

Final
1 6 LACOURT Camille FRA 22 APR 1985 0.69 25.61 53.79 900

28.18
2 5 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.60 25.84 53.89 0.10 895

28.05
3 3 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.64 25.93 54.19 0.40 880

28.26
3 4 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 0.61 25.79 54.19 0.40 880

28.40
5 1 BALOG Gabor HUN 02 SEP 1990 25.86 54.35 0.56 872

28.49
6 2 GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 0.63 25.69 54.36 0.57 872

28.67
6 7 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.65 26.23 54.36 0.57 872

28.13
8 8 RYAN Shane IRL 27 JAN 1994 0.59 26.05 54.49 0.70 866

28.44
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - WomenEvent 102
17 MAY 2016 - 18:21

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
WJ   26.17   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 29 OCT 2015
ER   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
EJ   25.66   Target Time    
CR   24.87   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 2014

Final
1 5 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.71 24.99 934

2 6 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.70 25.44 0.45 885

3 4 HALSALL Francesca GBR 12 APR 1990 0.72 25.48 0.49 881

4 3 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.70 25.82 0.83 847

5 2 ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE 26 AUG 1977 0.71 26.01 1.02 828

6 8 HENIQUE Melanie FRA 22 DEC 1992 0.67 26.12 1.13 818

7 7 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 OCT 1996 0.77 26.18 1.19 812

8 1 DOWGIERT Anna POL 15 JUL 1990 0.68 26.22 1.23 808
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - MenEvent 105
17 MAY 2016 - 18:36

WR   57.92   PEATY Adam GBR1994 London (GBR) 17 APR 201527.04
WJ   1:00.12   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015
ER   57.92   PEATY Adam GBR1994 London (GBR) 17 APR 201527.04
EJ   1:00.04   Target Time    
CR   58.68   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 201427.61

Final
1 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.62 27.21 58.36 977 CR

31.15
2 5 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.65 28.29 59.73 1.37 911

31.44
3 3 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.74 27.57 1:00.10 1.74 895

32.53
4 2 TONIATO Andrea ITA 27 FEB 1991 0.60 28.06 1:00.42 2.06 880

32.36
5 7 SAMILIDIS Panagiotis GRE 09 AUG 1993 0.71 28.43 1:00.66 2.30 870

32.23
6 6 DUGONJIC Damir SLO 21 FEB 1988 0.69 28.22 1:00.75 2.39 866

32.53
7 1 MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL 18 DEC 1993 0.73 28.63 1:01.29 2.93 843

32.66
8 8 KAESER Yannick SUI 03 JUL 1992 0.75 28.70 1:01.36 3.00 841

32.66
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 211
17 MAY 2016 - 18:42

WR   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014
ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:06.23   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Berlin (GER) 20 AUG 201431.14

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 5 TUTTON Chloe GBR 17 JUL 1996 0.74 33.25 1:07.69 859 Q

34.44
2 2 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.72 32.05 1:07.81 0.12 854 Q

35.76
3 6 RENSHAW Molly GBR 06 MAY 1996 0.72 32.31 1:07.82 0.13 854 q

35.51
4 7 DOYLE Fiona IRL 04 OCT 1991 0.67 32.21 1:07.99 0.30 847 q

35.78
5 4 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.66 31.78 1:08.22 0.53 839 R

36.44
6 1 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.74 32.09 1:08.59 0.90 825

36.50
7 3 MORAVCIKOVA Martina CZE 13 AUG 1988 0.73 32.19 1:08.80 1.11 818

36.61
8 8 KAENSAEKOSKI Silja FIN 09 AUG 1997 0.71 32.25 1:08.85 1.16 816

36.60

    Issued: 17 MAY 2016 at 18:45

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 0.61 30.80 1:06.16 920 Q CR

35.36
2 3 LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildu ISL 02 AUG 1991 0.70 31.57 1:07.28 1.12 874 Q

35.71
3 5 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.63 32.46 1:07.53 1.37 865 q

35.07
4 2 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.77 32.11 1:07.59 1.43 862 q

35.48
5 6 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.68 32.26 1:08.29 2.13 836 R

36.03
6 1 CHOCOVA Petra CZE 16 AUG 1986 0.73 32.20 1:08.35 2.19 834

36.15
7 7 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.76 32.21 1:08.38 2.22 833

36.17
8 8 EKSTROEM Vilma SWE 14 APR 1994 0.72 32.66 1:09.48 3.32 794

36.82
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 211
17 MAY 2016 - 18:42

WR   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014
ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:06.23   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Berlin (GER) 20 AUG 201431.14

1 2 4 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 0.61 30.80 1:06.16 920 Q CR
35.36

2 2 3 LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildu ISL 02 AUG 1991 0.70 31.57 1:07.28 1.12 874 Q
35.71

3 2 5 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.63 32.46 1:07.53 1.37 865 q
35.07

4 2 2 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.77 32.11 1:07.59 1.43 862 q
35.48

5 1 5 TUTTON Chloe GBR 17 JUL 1996 0.74 33.25 1:07.69 1.53 859 Q
34.44

6 1 2 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.72 32.05 1:07.81 1.65 854 Q
35.76

7 1 6 RENSHAW Molly GBR 06 MAY 1996 0.72 32.31 1:07.82 1.66 854 q
35.51

8 1 7 DOYLE Fiona IRL 04 OCT 1991 0.67 32.21 1:07.99 1.83 847 q
35.78

9 1 4 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.66 31.78 1:08.22 2.06 839 R
36.44

10 2 6 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.68 32.26 1:08.29 2.13 836 R
36.03

11 2 1 CHOCOVA Petra CZE 16 AUG 1986 0.73 32.20 1:08.35 2.19 834
36.15

12 2 7 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.76 32.21 1:08.38 2.22 833
36.17

13 1 1 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.74 32.09 1:08.59 2.43 825
36.50

14 1 3 MORAVCIKOVA Martina CZE 13 AUG 1988 0.73 32.19 1:08.80 2.64 818
36.61

15 1 8 KAENSAEKOSKI Silja FIN 09 AUG 1997 0.71 32.25 1:08.85 2.69 816
36.60

16 2 8 EKSTROEM Vilma SWE 14 APR 1994 0.72 32.66 1:09.48 3.32 794
36.82
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Men
Semi-Final

Event 212
17 MAY 2016 - 18:50

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51
WJ   1:59.44   BENTZ Joseph USA1996 Dubai (UAE) 27 AUG 2013
ER   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40
EJ   1:59.50   Target Time    
CR   1:56.66   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Debrecen (HUN) 23 MAY 201225.42 54.86 1:28.53

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.70 25.58 55.07 1:29.31 1:58.47 891 Q

29.49 34.24 29.16

2 3 TURRINI Federico ITA 21 JUL 1987 0.71 26.23 57.07 1:32.39 2:00.57 2.10 845 Q
30.84 35.32 28.18

3 5 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.70 25.63 56.63 1:32.36 2:00.72 2.25 842 q
31.00 35.73 28.36

4 6 LITCHFIELD Max GBR 04 MAR 1995 0.86 26.48 56.69 1:32.75 2:00.86 2.39 839 q
30.21 36.06 28.11

5 7 GRATZ Benjamin HUN 16 FEB 1996 0.75 26.53 56.69 1:32.43 2:00.90 2.43 838 R
30.16 35.74 28.47

6 2 SOLAECHE GOMEZ Eduardo ESP 22 NOV 1993 0.68 26.09 57.32 1:32.16 2:01.74 3.27 821
31.23 34.84 29.58

7 1 FREDRIKSSON Petter SWE 24 FEB 1997 0.75 26.26 56.80 1:33.42 2:02.37 3.90 808
30.54 36.62 28.95

8 8 ORNEK Alpkan TUR 18 SEP 1995 0.68 26.96 59.73 1:33.94 2:02.74 4.27 801
32.77 34.21 28.80

    Issued: 17 MAY 2016 at 18:54

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 0.70 25.52 55.74 1:30.65 1:59.93 858 Q

30.22 34.91 29.28

2 3 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.72 25.36 56.26 1:30.48 2:00.07 0.14 855 Q
30.90 34.22 29.59

3 5 NEVO Gal ISR 29 JUN 1987 0.66 26.54 57.53 1:31.69 2:00.32 0.39 850 q
30.99 34.16 28.63

4 2 WALLACE Dan GBR 14 APR 1993 0.71 25.91 57.56 1:31.59 2:00.74 0.81 841 q
31.65 34.03 29.15

5 7 OSIPENKO Alexander RUS 12 MAR 1995 0.73 26.33 58.05 1:33.21 2:01.13 1.20 833 R
31.72 35.16 27.92

6 6 FORSTER Phillipp GER 12 JUL 1994 0.67 25.45 57.09 1:32.64 2:01.17 1.24 832
31.64 35.55 28.53

7 1 JANECEK Pavel CZE 07 APR 1994 0.74 26.44 57.71 1:33.55 2:02.37 2.44 808
31.27 35.84 28.82

8 8 MALY Jakub AUT 02 APR 1992 0.71 26.03 57.66 1:32.71 2:02.55 2.62 804
31.63 35.05 29.84
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Men
Semi-Final

Event 212
17 MAY 2016 - 18:50

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51
WJ   1:59.44   BENTZ Joseph USA1996 Dubai (UAE) 27 AUG 2013
ER   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40
EJ   1:59.50   Target Time    
CR   1:56.66   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Debrecen (HUN) 23 MAY 201225.42 54.86 1:28.53

1 1 4 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.70 25.58 55.07 1:29.31 1:58.47 891 Q
29.49 34.24 29.16

2 2 4 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 0.70 25.52 55.74 1:30.65 1:59.93 1.46 858 Q
30.22 34.91 29.28

3 2 3 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.72 25.36 56.26 1:30.48 2:00.07 1.60 855 Q
30.90 34.22 29.59

4 2 5 NEVO Gal ISR 29 JUN 1987 0.66 26.54 57.53 1:31.69 2:00.32 1.85 850 q
30.99 34.16 28.63

5 1 3 TURRINI Federico ITA 21 JUL 1987 0.71 26.23 57.07 1:32.39 2:00.57 2.10 845 Q
30.84 35.32 28.18

6 1 5 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.70 25.63 56.63 1:32.36 2:00.72 2.25 842 q
31.00 35.73 28.36

7 2 2 WALLACE Dan GBR 14 APR 1993 0.71 25.91 57.56 1:31.59 2:00.74 2.27 841 q
31.65 34.03 29.15

8 1 6 LITCHFIELD Max GBR 04 MAR 1995 0.86 26.48 56.69 1:32.75 2:00.86 2.39 839 q
30.21 36.06 28.11

9 1 7 GRATZ Benjamin HUN 16 FEB 1996 0.75 26.53 56.69 1:32.43 2:00.90 2.43 838 R
30.16 35.74 28.47

10 2 7 OSIPENKO Alexander RUS 12 MAR 1995 0.73 26.33 58.05 1:33.21 2:01.13 2.66 833 R
31.72 35.16 27.92

11 2 6 FORSTER Phillipp GER 12 JUL 1994 0.67 25.45 57.09 1:32.64 2:01.17 2.70 832
31.64 35.55 28.53

12 1 2 SOLAECHE GOMEZ Eduardo ESP 22 NOV 1993 0.68 26.09 57.32 1:32.16 2:01.74 3.27 821
31.23 34.84 29.58

13 2 1 JANECEK Pavel CZE 07 APR 1994 0.74 26.44 57.71 1:33.55 2:02.37 3.90 808
31.27 35.84 28.82

13 1 1 FREDRIKSSON Petter SWE 24 FEB 1997 0.75 26.26 56.80 1:33.42 2:02.37 3.90 808
30.54 36.62 28.95

15 2 8 MALY Jakub AUT 02 APR 1992 0.71 26.03 57.66 1:32.71 2:02.55 4.08 804
31.63 35.05 29.84

16 1 8 ORNEK Alpkan TUR 18 SEP 1995 0.68 26.96 59.73 1:33.94 2:02.74 4.27 801
32.77 34.21 28.80
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - WomenEvent 106
17 MAY 2016 - 19:08

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16
WJ   2:07.43   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Chartres (FRA) 15 AUG 2015
ER   2:04.94   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
EJ   2:06.62   Target Time    
CR   2:06.62   EGERSZEGI Krisztina HUN1974 Athens (GRE) 22 AUG 199130.55 1:02.34 1:34.79

Final
1 3 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 29.71 1:01.18 1:33.66 2:07.01 931

31.47 32.48 33.35

2 4 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 0.63 29.96 1:01.97 1:34.54 2:07.48 0.47 921
32.01 32.57 32.94

3 5 SAMARDZIC Matea CRO 17 JAN 1995 30.82 1:02.97 1:35.95 2:09.24 2.23 884
32.15 32.98 33.29

4 6 BURIAN Kata HUN 17 JAN 1995 31.33 1:04.01 1:37.35 2:10.17 3.16 865
32.68 33.34 32.82

5 7 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.66 30.63 1:04.18 1:37.22 2:10.57 3.56 857
33.55 33.04 33.35

6 2 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 30.10 1:03.15 1:36.80 2:11.03 4.02 848
33.05 33.65 34.23

7 8 ZEREN Zulal TUR 15 APR 1995 31.08 1:04.08 1:38.30 2:11.91 4.90 831
33.00 34.22 33.61

8 1 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.63 30.17 1:04.14 1:38.69 2:13.48 6.47 802
33.97 34.55 34.79
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 210
17 MAY 2016 - 19:23

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
WJ   1:47.10   ROONEY Maxime USA1998 San Antonio (USA) 07 AUG 2015
ER   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
EJ   1:43.90   Target Time    
CR   1:44.89   VAN DEN HOOGENBAND Piete NED1978 Berlin (GER) 02 AUG 200224.48 50.90 1:17.69

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 6 VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan NED 07 OCT 1988 0.70 25.09 51.63 1:18.63 1:45.87 894 Q

26.54 27.00 27.24

2 4 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.66 24.23 50.99 1:18.65 1:46.04 0.17 890 Q
26.76 27.66 27.39

3 3 MAJCHRZAK Kacper POL 22 SEP 1992 0.67 24.85 52.05 1:19.44 1:46.95 1.08 867 q
27.20 27.39 27.51

4 5 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten NED 19 SEP 1995 0.65 25.20 52.51 1:20.26 1:47.62 1.75 851 q
27.31 27.75 27.36

5 1 BERNEK Peter HUN 13 APR 1992 0.74 25.34 52.95 1:20.74 1:48.22 2.35 837
27.61 27.79 27.48

6 2 BOURELLY Lorys FRA 27 MAY 1992 0.59 25.22 52.87 1:21.05 1:48.71 2.84 826
27.65 28.18 27.66

7 8 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.75 25.49 52.66 1:20.91 1:48.85 2.98 822
27.17 28.25 27.94

8 7 PUIG GARRICH Albert ESP 01 APR 1994 0.66 25.56 53.08 1:21.02 1:49.29 3.42 812
27.52 27.94 28.27

    Issued: 17 MAY 2016 at 19:26

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 GUY James GBR 26 NOV 1995 0.64 24.76 51.43 1:18.99 1:46.59 876 Q

26.67 27.56 27.60

2 4 SURGELOOSE Glenn BEL 04 SEP 1989 0.72 25.09 51.98 1:19.13 1:46.91 0.32 868 Q
26.89 27.15 27.78

3 6 D'ARRIGO Andrea Mitchell ITA 28 APR 1995 0.73 25.38 52.44 1:20.15 1:47.56 0.97 852 q
27.06 27.71 27.41

4 3 KOSKI Matias FIN 18 MAY 1994 0.71 25.04 52.22 1:20.13 1:47.58 0.99 852 q
27.18 27.91 27.45

5 2 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.74 25.52 52.53 1:20.14 1:47.73 1.14 848 R
27.01 27.61 27.59

6 7 KOZMA Dominik HUN 10 APR 1991 0.69 24.67 52.12 1:19.96 1:47.85 1.26 845 R
27.45 27.84 27.89

7 1 POTHAIN Jordan FRA 14 OCT 1994 0.70 25.39 52.65 1:20.55 1:48.35 1.76 834
27.26 27.90 27.80

8 8 MARTIN MARTIN VICTOR M. ESP 01 JAN 1993 0.66 25.18 52.85 1:20.93 1:48.66 2.07 827
27.67 28.08 27.73
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 210
17 MAY 2016 - 19:23

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
WJ   1:47.10   ROONEY Maxime USA1998 San Antonio (USA) 07 AUG 2015
ER   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
EJ   1:43.90   Target Time    
CR   1:44.89   VAN DEN HOOGENBAND Piete NED1978 Berlin (GER) 02 AUG 200224.48 50.90 1:17.69

1 1 6 VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan NED 07 OCT 1988 0.70 25.09 51.63 1:18.63 1:45.87 894 Q
26.54 27.00 27.24

2 1 4 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.66 24.23 50.99 1:18.65 1:46.04 0.17 890 Q
26.76 27.66 27.39

3 2 5 GUY James GBR 26 NOV 1995 0.64 24.76 51.43 1:18.99 1:46.59 0.72 876 Q
26.67 27.56 27.60

4 2 4 SURGELOOSE Glenn BEL 04 SEP 1989 0.72 25.09 51.98 1:19.13 1:46.91 1.04 868 Q
26.89 27.15 27.78

5 1 3 MAJCHRZAK Kacper POL 22 SEP 1992 0.67 24.85 52.05 1:19.44 1:46.95 1.08 867 q
27.20 27.39 27.51

6 2 6 D'ARRIGO Andrea Mitchell ITA 28 APR 1995 0.73 25.38 52.44 1:20.15 1:47.56 1.69 852 q
27.06 27.71 27.41

7 2 3 KOSKI Matias FIN 18 MAY 1994 0.71 25.04 52.22 1:20.13 1:47.58 1.71 852 q
27.18 27.91 27.45

8 1 5 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten NED 19 SEP 1995 0.65 25.20 52.51 1:20.26 1:47.62 1.75 851 q
27.31 27.75 27.36

9 2 2 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.74 25.52 52.53 1:20.14 1:47.73 1.86 848 R
27.01 27.61 27.59

10 2 7 KOZMA Dominik HUN 10 APR 1991 0.69 24.67 52.12 1:19.96 1:47.85 1.98 845 R
27.45 27.84 27.89

11 1 1 BERNEK Peter HUN 13 APR 1992 0.74 25.34 52.95 1:20.74 1:48.22 2.35 837
27.61 27.79 27.48

12 2 1 POTHAIN Jordan FRA 14 OCT 1994 0.70 25.39 52.65 1:20.55 1:48.35 2.48 834
27.26 27.90 27.80

13 2 8 MARTIN MARTIN VICTOR M. ESP 01 JAN 1993 0.66 25.18 52.85 1:20.93 1:48.66 2.79 827
27.67 28.08 27.73

14 1 2 BOURELLY Lorys FRA 27 MAY 1992 0.59 25.22 52.87 1:21.05 1:48.71 2.84 826
27.65 28.18 27.66

15 1 8 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.75 25.49 52.66 1:20.91 1:48.85 2.98 822
27.17 28.25 27.94

16 1 7 PUIG GARRICH Albert ESP 01 APR 1994 0.66 25.56 53.08 1:21.02 1:49.29 3.42 812
27.52 27.94 28.27
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Medley - Mixed
Final

Event 114
17 MAY 2016 - 19:40

WR   3:41.71   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Kazan (RUS) 05 AUG 201525.87 52.94
WJ   3:45.85   RUSSIA RUS Singapore (SIN) 26 AUG 2015
ER   3:41.71   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Kazan (RUS) 05 AUG 201525.87 52.94
EJ   3:49.05   Target Time    
CR   3:44.02   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Berlin (GER) 19 AUG 201426.40 53.68

Final
1 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:44.56

WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph (M) 01 JUL 1990 26.54 54.36 54.36
PEATY Adam (M) 28 DEC 1994 0.26 26.88 58.84 1:53.20
O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie (W) 30 NOV 1995 0.14 26.45 57.69 2:50.89
HALSALL Francesca (W) 12 APR 1990 0.34 25.58 53.67 3:44.56

2 5 ITA ITALY 3:45.74 1.18
SABBIONI Simone (M) 03 OCT 1996 0.64 26.38 54.01 54.01
CARRARO Martina (W) 21 JUN 1993 0.23 31.89 1:07.48 2:01.49
CODIA Piero (M) 22 OCT 1989 0.29 23.48 51.05 2:52.54
PELLEGRINI Federica (W) 05 AUG 1988 0.02 25.59 53.20 3:45.74

3 6 HUN HUNGARY 3:49.50 4.94
BALOG Gabor (M) 02 SEP 1990 0.63 26.40 54.51 54.51
FINANCSEK Gabor (M) 27 AUG 1985 0.24 28.29 1:01.19 1:55.70
VERRASZTO Evelyn (W) 17 JUL 1989 0.31 27.96 59.37 2:55.07
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna (W) 03 APR 1989 0.31 26.14 54.43 3:49.50

4 3 SWE SWEDEN 3:49.97 5.41
CARLSSON Mattias (M) 16 MAY 1990 0.59 26.78 55.12 55.12
PERSSON Erik (M) 12 JAN 1994 0.18 28.38 1:00.70 1:55.82
GARDELL Stina (W) 28 MAR 1990 0.33 27.64 59.75 2:55.57
LINDBORG Ida (W) 13 JUN 1994 0.33 25.89 54.40 3:49.97

5 2 TUR TURKEY 3:56.09 11.53
BASER Ege (M) 14 JUN 1997 27.53 56.38 56.38
ATASOY Demir (M) 26 MAY 1987 0.14 28.25 1:01.74 1:58.12
BOZKURT Gizem (W) 23 MAY 1993 0.44 28.16 1:01.05 2:59.17
CAKICI Ilknur Nihan (W) 10 MAR 1996 0.24 26.90 56.92 3:56.09

6 1 MDA MOLDOVA 4:06.69 22.13
SALCUTAN Tatiana (W) 16 APR 2001 0.69 31.49 1:04.91 1:04.91
BULMAG Alina (W) 06 SEP 1995 0.59 32.84 1:11.42 2:16.33
IZBISCIUC Pavel (M) 10 JUL 1995 0.55 26.02 58.61 3:14.94
SANCOV Alexei (M) 15 OCT 1999 0.67 24.90 51.75 4:06.69

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 NOR NORWAY DSQ
LIE Markus (M) 21 JUN 1995 0.59 27.21 57.13 57.13
BRAATHEN Ariel (W) 28 MAY 1999 0.32
JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor (M) 24 SEP 1991 - 0.05
BJOERNSEN Susann (W) 28 MAY 1993 - 0.06

    Issued: 17 MAY 2016 at 19:49

 London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016 DS4 / 1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate - www.poolmate.uk (Printed on 17/05/2016 at 19:53)


